

John Lewis Stock Number	54620105
Name	The Hampstead Hamper
Contents	1. Compass Point Pinot Grigio 75cl 2. Compass Point Shiraz 75cl 3. Cartwright and Butler Butter Oat Crumbles 180g 4. Miller's Toast Cranberry & Raisin 100g 5. Yorkshire Crisps Sweet Cured Ham & Pickle 100g 6. Radfords Fruit and Nut Fudge 150g 7. Claire's Handmade Very Fruity Blackberry & Apple Jam 227g 8. Claire's Handmade Red Onion Marmalade 200g 9. mininibs Roasted Salt & Pepper Jumbo Peanuts 100g 10. The Original Cake Company Chocolate Log topped with Buttons, White Choc Chips & Gold Balls 11. Butlers Spring Ballotin of Chocolates 160g 12. Little's Chocolate Caramel Flavoured Ground Coffee in Pouch 100g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Product 1	Compass Point Pinot Grigio 75cl
Ingredients	Wine (Australian Pinot Grigio)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold: CONTAINS SULPHITES; CONTAINS MILK	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	750ml and 187ml
Country of Origin	Australia
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from intense light
Manufacturer's name and address	Bottled by Broadland Wineries Ltd, at NR10 4BG, UK
Instructions for use	Ready to drink; may use in cooking
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	12.5% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product 2	Compass Point Shiraz 75cl
Ingredients	Wine (Australian Shiraz)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold: Contains Sulphite; Contains Egg; Contain Milk	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	750ml, 187ml
Country of Origin	Australia
Storage Instructions	Keep at a cool dry place away from intense light
Manufacturer's name and address	Bottled by Broadland Wineries Ltd, NR10 4BG UK.
Instructions for use	Ready to Drink; may use in cooking
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	13.5% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product 3	Cartwright and Butler Butter Oat Crumbles 180g	
Ingredients	Rolled Oats (49%), Sugar, Salted Butter (16%)(Butterfat (Milk), Water, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier: E475, Flavouring, Colours: Annatto, Curcumin)	
For allergens, see ingredients in bold		
May contain statements	May also contain egg, manufactured in nut environment Suitable for vegetarians.	
Net Quantity	180g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in cool, dry place	
Manufacturer’s name and address	Moordale Foods Unicorn House Broad Lane Gilberdyke East Riding of Yorkshire HU15 2TS	
Instructions for use	These rich and buttery oat crumble biscuits are a decadent treat to accompany a hot cup of tea	
Nutrition Labelling	Nutritional information	Typical figures per 100 gram
	Energy kJ	2255
	Energy kcal	540
	Fat (g)	33.6
	of which saturated(g)	15.5
	Carbohydrate (g)	54.5
	of which Sugar(g)	22
	Dietary fibre(g)	5
	Protein (g)	6.2
	Salt (g)	0.73
Alcoholic Strength	0	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N	

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product 4	Miller's Toast Cranberry & Raisin 100g		
Ingredients	Buttermilk, Wheat Flour , Dried Sweetened Cranberries (25%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Pumpkin Seeds (17%), Raisins (13%), Soft Brown Sugar, Honey, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Sea Salt.		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	May contain Nuts		
Net Quantity	100g		
Country of Origin	UK		
Storage Instructions	Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. Store in an airtight container after opening		
Manufacturer's name and address	Artisan Biscuits, Blenheim Rd, Ashbourne, DE6 1HA		
Instructions for use	Eat		
Nutrition Labelling	Cranberry & Raisin		
		Per 100g	Per Piece
	Energy kJ	1973	
	kJ	486	
	Fat g	11.2	
	of which saturates g	3.1	
	Carbohydrates g	78.8	
	of which sugars g	30.1	
	Protein g	10.4	
	Salt g	1.8	
Alcoholic Strength	N/A		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N		

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product 5	Yorkshire Crisps Sweet Cured Ham & Pickle 100g
Ingredients	Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Flavouring, Dextrose Monohydrate, Sugar, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Anti-caking Agent (Tricalcium Phosphate), Silicon Dioxide, Citric Acid, Garlic Powder, Smoke Flavourings, Spices (White Pepper, Ginger) Cured Ham Powder, Paprika Extract, Rosemary Extract
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	NA
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool dry palce
Manufacturer's name and address	Yorkshire Crisps, Units 1-3 Waleswood Ind Estate, Waleswood Road, Wales Bar, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, S26 5PY
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling	Energy 2123kj; Calories 507 Kcal; Fat 23.9g; Of which Saturates 5.5g; Carbohydrate 66.3g; Of which Sugars 3.0; Protein 6.7g; Salt 1g
Alcoholic Strength	NA
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y

Free from artificial colours	Y
------------------------------	---

Product 6	Radfords Fruit and Nut Fudge 150g
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Full Fat Condensed Milk , Butter (Milk), Raisins 5%, Peanuts 4%, Almonds 2%, Salt.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and peanuts
Net Quantity	150g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Radfords Fine Fudge Ltd, The Sugar Mill, Matts Lane, Stoke Sub Hamdon, Somerset, TA14 6QE
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling	Energy 1739 kj/420 kcal, Fat: 9.7g of which saturates: 4.4g, Carbohydrates: 81.8 g of which sugars: 69.0g, Protein: 2.2g, Salt: 0.21g
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product 7	Claire's Handmade Very Fruity Blackberry and Apple Jam 227g
Ingredients	sugar, Bramley apples 25%, blackberries 20%, gelling agent: fruit pectin, acidity regulator: citric acid Prepared with 52g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 64g per 100g.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	None
Net Quantity	227g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dark place. Refrigerate after opening.
Manufacturer's name and address	Claire's Handmade Ltd, George Moore Estate, Fletchertown, Wigton, Cumbria CA7 1BA
Instructions for use	Traditional fruit jam. Typically eaten with baked goods such as scones, bread etc.
Nutrition Labelling	Energy 1019kJ/240kcal, Fat 0.1g (of which saturates 0g), Carbohydrate 58.9g (of which sugars 58.8g), Fibre 1.4g, Protein 0.2g, Salt 0.009g
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Y/ N
Suitable for vegans	Y/ N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Free from alcohol	Y/ N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/ N
Free from artificial colours	Y/ N

Product 8	Claire's Handmade Red Onion Marmalade 200g
Ingredients	Red onions 71%, onions, sugar, red wine vinegar (sulphites), balsamic vinegar of Modena (sulphites), salt, acidity regulator: citric acid, spices
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	None
Net Quantity	200g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, refrigerate and use within four weeks.
Manufacturer's name and address	Claire's Handmade Ltd, George Moore Estate, Fletchertown, Wigton, Cumbria CA7 1BA
Instructions for use	Traditional savoury condiment. Typically eaten with hot meat dishes but equally good with a Ploughman's or cheese on toast.
Nutrition Labelling (per 100g)	Energy 694kJ/163kcal, Fat 0.2g (of which saturates 0g), Carbohydrate 37.3g (of which sugars 31.4g), Fibre 2.6g, Protein 1.9g, Salt 0.8g
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Y/ N
Suitable for vegans	Y/ N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/ N
Free from alcohol	Y/ N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/ N
Free from artificial colours	Y/ N

Product 9	mininibs Roasted Salt & Pepper Jumbo Peanuts 100g
Ingredients	Roasted Peanuts (97%), Salt & Pepper Seasoning (Salt, Dextrose, Black Pepper, Onion powder, Potato starch, Natural flavouring, Yeast extract powder, Citric acid).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	England
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Nibnibs Ltd, 6 Barugh Close, Melmerby, Ripon, HG4 5NB
Instructions for use	Ready to eat
Nutrition Labelling	Yes
Alcoholic Strength	0%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product 10	The Original Cake Company Chocolate Log Topped with Buttons, White Choc Chips & Gold Balls
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Dark Brown Sugar, EGG , Butter (from MILK), WHEAT Flour, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier : SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Glucose Syrup, Humectant : Vegetable Glycerine, Cocoa Powder, Almonds (NUTS), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Natural Vanilla), Gold Sugar Pearls (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Glazing Agents (Shellac, Beeswax), Coconut Oil, Colours: Titanium Dioxide, Curcumin), Water, Raising Agents: E500, E450a, Salt
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	None
Net Quantity	250g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	The Original Cake Company, Unit 4 Pioneer Business Park, Pioneer Way Lincoln LN6 3DH
Instructions for use	Cut with a sharp knife, preferably serrated. Store in an airtight container. Consume within 7 days
Nutrition Labelling	None
Alcoholic Strength	None
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	No

Product 11	Butlers Spring Ballotin 160g
Ingredients	<p>Butlers Chocolates</p> <p>Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, glucose syrup, almonds (nuts), invert sugar syrup, sweetened condensed milk (milk, sugar), water, hazelnuts (nuts), vegetable fat (palm and rapeseed oil), butter (milk), lactose (milk), natural flavourings, glycerol, cocoa powder, desiccated coconut, Sea Salt, citric acid, preservative: sorbic acid, raspberry granules, salt, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, coffee powder, salt.</p> <p>(Plain chocolate contains: 58% cocoa solids minimum. Milk chocolate contains: 32% cocoa solids minimum, 20% milk solids minimum. White chocolate contains: 26% cocoa solids minimum, 20% milk solids minimum). Please store in a cool, dry and odourless place.</p> <p>There is no alcohol in this selection, which contains 12 chocolates.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain gluten
Net Quantity	12 chocolates
Country of Origin	Ireland
Storage Instructions	Please store in a cool, dry and odourless place.
Manufacturer's name and address	Butlers Chocolates, Clonsaugh Business Park, Dublin 17 Ireland
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling	
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product 12	Little's Chocolate Caramel Flavoured Ground Coffee in Pouch 100g
Ingredients	100% Arabica Coffee, Flavourings
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	n/a
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Little's Ltd, Unit 8, Blackdown Park, Willand, Devon, EX15 2FS
Instructions for use	Use one heaped tablespoon per serving
Nutrition Labelling	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Y/N
Suitable for vegans	Y/N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y/N - Packed in a factory that handles nut oils.
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	Y/N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N